4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

035 |RO 23
036 |RO 23
037 |RO 23
038 |RO 24
039 |RO 24

Bacau

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

46°43"8.079'N

180.51 km
fll 750499

45° 16" 23.

: 17.05.2025
ei : 17.05.2025
e : 17.05.2025
ati: 223

0410554F
0755474F
1282685F
0755487M
0411515F
0410574M
0410571F
0409407M
0409406F
1104103M
0409451F
1104163M
0755896M
1104162F
0409432F
0410577F
0755457M
0433796M
0755841M
0229978M
0755817M
0755849M
0409480M
0755869F
0755888F
0755874F
0755861F
0755478F
0755844F
0755862F
1104172F
1282695F
0410573M
0409426M
1282690F
0755882M
0755491M
0409428F
0112510F

Versiune SW: RO -1.16
BENZING Live
1: 38811672 2: 38809240 3:

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
92' N Longitudine
19:55:47 GPS Ceas Atomic
19:55:47 +0 Ceas Porumbei
19:55:47 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
|ALB |DA3CD1DD |18.05 10:24
| GUTP |DAS4CFB3 |18.05 10:29
|GUT |DAS4CCFF |18.05 10:29
|ALB |DA0O44B2C ]18.05 10:31
| GUTP |DA54CC39 |18.05 10:32
|GUT |DA2A5912 |18.05 10:33:
|ALB | DA386897 |18.05 10:33:
|ALB |DA2A5AA4 |18.05 10:33:
| GUTN |DA386507 |18.05 10:33:
| TRES |DA2A5A78 |18.05 10:35:
|GUT |DA2BC214 |18.05 10:35:
| ARG |DAGEFEG64 |18.05 10:35
| ALBP |DAGEFD13 |18.05 10:35
|ALB |DA735FCA |18.05 10:35
| GUTP |DAS54CF70 |18.05 10:35
| GUTP |DA2BCI1BF |18.05 10:35
| TRES |DA12A51E |18.05 10:35:
|ALB |DA2A58AB |18.05 10:35:
|ALB |DAO44AE3 |18.05 10:36
|GUT |DA2A58D9 |18.05 10:306
| ALB | DA2ASBC8 |18.05 10:36
|ALB |DA2A58F1 |18.05 10:36
| GUT | DA2ASAFE |18.05 10:36
|BRZ |DA2BC315 |18.05 10:36
|ALB |DAS4CD5B |18.05 10:36
|GUT |DA2BC20B |18.05 10:36
|GUT |DA3CD17E |18.05 10:36
|GUT |DA735CB3 |18.05 10:306
| GUTP |DA2BC251 |18.05 10:36
| ALBP |DA5S4CC7A |18.05 10:37
|ALB |DA735C64 |18.05 10:37
| ALBP |DA735D7D |18.05 10:37
|ALB |DA2A58AD |18.05 10:37
|GUT |DA2A5AA9 |18.05 10:37
| ALBP |DA2BC22E |18.05 10:37
|BRZ |DA2A59CC |18.05 10:37
| GUTP |DAGEFDO95 |18.05 10:37
|ALB |DA3CD50C |18.05 10:37
|GUT |DA3CDI1BF |18.05 10:37

Cod concurs: 60475

38800930

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

FILE ON
| SERVER

Bacau

VALID

1,05, 2025 0611l

26°53"30.09'E
18.05.2025 08:00:00
Famllla Ciglenean

27° 56" 57.02' E
18.05.2025 11:11:28
18.05.2025 11:11:31 +3
150

INr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 051 |

|[OK |01 1139 |

|[OK |01 124 |

|[OK |02 1078 |

|[OK |01 1198 |

|[OK |02 1084 |

|OK |02 1148 |

|[OK |01 163 |

|[OK |02 ]101 |

|[OK |02 1208 |

|[OK |01 201 |

|[OK |02 213 |

|[OK |01 1044 |

|[OK |02 096 |

|[OK |01 1183 |

|[OK |01 1039 |

|[OK |01 036 |

|[OK |01 170 |

|[OK |01 1032 |

|OK |02 1181 |

|[OK |01 1200 |

|[OK |01 1188 |

|[OK |01 1043 |

|[OK |02 1090 |

|[OK |01 1091 |

|[OK |02 1072 |

|[OK |01 1047 |

|[OK |02 005 |

|[OK |01 1030 |

|[OK |01 |164 |

|OK |02 214 |

|[OK 02 1009 |

|[OK |02 1218 |

|[OK |02 223 ]

|[OK |02 1050 |

|[OK |02 1095 |

|[OK |03 168 |

|[OK |01 1031 |

|[OK |01 1057 |
Serie ceas: 702963
Autorizare: REMOTE
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs Bacau Loc lansare
Latitudine 46°43"8.079'N Longitudine
Distanta 180.51 km Ora lansarii
Cod columbofll 750499 Columbofil
Latitudine 45° 16" 23.92' N Longitudine
Ceas Atomic 17.05.2025 19:55:47 GPS Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei 17.05.2025 19:55:47 +0 Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare 17.05.2025 19:55:47 GPS +3h

Por. imbarcati: 223 Por. sositi
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire

crt | | | senzor |Data Ora

040 |RO 24 0409416cM |GUT |DA2A5957 |118.05 10:37
041 |RO 23 0433781M |ALB |DA2A5BOE |18.05 10:37
042 |RO 24 0409427F | GUT |DA54CE96 |18.05 10:37
043 |RO 24 0409494M | GUTP |DA2ASAFC |18.05 10:38
044 |RO 22 1104186M |ALB |DAGEFDFD |18.05 10:38
045 |RO 23 0755828F |GUT |DA2BCI1DE |18.05 10:38
046 |RO 22 1104227F |ALB |DA735FA2 |18.05 10:38
047 |[RO 23 0755490M | GUTP |DA2A5A4D |18.05 10:38
048 |[RO 23 0755875M | ALBP |DA3ADG661 |18.05 10:38
049 |[RO 23 0755873F |GUT |DA35C99B |18.05 10:38
050 |RO 22 1104215M | ALBP |DA2A5B76 |18.05 10:38
051 |RO 22 1104173M |ALB |DAGEFD09 |18.05 10:38
052 |RO 24 0409500F |GUT |DA3CD237 |18.05 10:38
053 |RO 24 0410555M | TRES |DA2A58F5 |18.05 10:39
054 |[RO 23 0755898M | ARG |DA3ADG68D |18.05 10:39
055 |RO 24 1220586M | TRES |DA2A584A |18.05 10:39
056 |[RO 22 1104209F |GUT |DA735CO9A |18.05 10:39
057 |[RO 24 0410578M | ARG |DA2A589E |18.05 10:41
058 |[RO 20 0255385F |ALB |DAS4CF3B |18.05 10:41
059 |[RO 22 1104265M | GUT |DA2A5BOB |18.05 10:41
060 |[RO 22 1104268F | GUTN |DA54CD23 |18.05 10:41:
06l |RO 22 11042006F |GUT |DA735D26 |18.05 10:41:
062 |RO 24 0409495M |GUT |DA2A5B99 |18.05 10:41:
063 |RO 23 0753960F |GUT |DA735EF2 |18.05 10:42:
064 |RO 24 0409445F |ALB |DA2BC28A |18.05 10:42:
065 |[RO 23 0755848M |ALB |DA2AS5B1D |18.05 10:42:
066 |[RO 23 0753972M | GUTN |DA2A5C1A |18.05 10:42:
067 |BG 24 0045427M |ALB |DASEEF59 |18.05 10:43:
068 |[RO 24 0410552F |ALB |DA7A2A8C |18.05 10:43:
069 |[RO 23 0755499F |ALB |DAS4CEFB |18.05 10:43:
070 |RO 22 1104108M |GUT |DA2A5B06 |18.05 10:44:
071 |RO 22 1104224F | GUTN |DA735DB4 |18.05 10:44:
072 |RO 24 0409411M | ALBP |DA2A5BB6 |18.05 10:44:
073 |RO 23 0755805M |ALB |DA3ADG6Y9D |18.05 10:44:
074 |RO 22 1104127M |ALB |DA3AD711 |18.05 10:44:
075 |RO 23 0755818F | ALBP |DA3CD2CO |18.05 10:44:
076 |RO 22 1104117M | GUTN |DA37D657 |18.05 10:44:
077 |RO 24 0409469M |ALB |DA2A727B |18.05 10:44:
078 |[RO 18 5041293F | LIST |DA386975 |18.05 10:44:
Versiune SW: RO -1.16 Cod concurs: 60475

BENZING Live
1: 38811672 2: 38809240 3:

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

38800930

EVALUARE

FILE ON
| SERVER

Bacau

VALID

1,05, 2025 0611l

26°53"30.09'E
18.05.2025 08:00:00
Famllla Ciglenean

27° 56" 57.02' E
18.05.2025 11:11:28
18.05.2025 11:11:31 +3
150

INr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |02 1081 |

|[OK |01 1189 |

|[OK |02 1159 |

|[OK |02 216 |

|[OK |01 1140 |

|[OK |02 1118 |

|[OK |01 136 |

|[OK |02 1100 |

|[OK |02 160 |

|OK |02 |116 |

|[OK |01 1023 |

|[OK |01 1029 |

|[OK |02 1098 |

|[OK |02 1149 |

|[OK |02 1082 |

|[OK |01 122 |

|[OK |01 1210 |

|[OK |01 1195 |

|[OK |01 1129 |

|[OK |01 1182 |

|[OK |01 1053 |

|[OK |02 1004 |

|[OK |01 1037 |

|[OK |01 115 |

|[OK |01 1034 |

|[OK |01 1128 |

|[OK |02 1067 |

|[OK |02 1119 |

|OK |02 1204 |

|[OK |02 015 |

|[OK |03 093 |

|[OK 02 1007 |

|[OK |02 1097 |

|[OK |02 1001 |

|[OK |02 1019 |

|[OK |01 1042 |

|[OK |02 117 |

|OK |02 |1406 |

|[OK |02 155 |
Serie ceas: 702963
Autorizare: REMOTE
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

113 |RO 24
114 |RO 21
115 |RO 21
116 |RO 23
117 |RO 24

Bacau

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

46°43"8.079'N

180.51 km
fll 750499

45° 16" 23.

: 17.05.2025
ei : 17.05.2025
e : 17.05.2025
ati: 223

0755865F
0755801M
0409464M
0410575F
0713306F
0755894F
1218432F
1139243M
0410568M
0755461F
0409452F
1104235M
0409405M
0341534F
0753974F
0409448M
0409429F
0409403F
0755809M
0755846F
1220596F
0755872F
0410562F
0755834F
1282699M
0410580F
0755475M
0410572M
1282696M
0433803F
0409499M
0713279M
0409479F
0409460M
0409491F
0713317M
0713362M
0755810F
0409497M

Versiune SW: RO -1.16
BENZING Live

1: 38811672 2:

BENZING M2

38809240 3:

- BENZING Live!

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
92' N Longitudine
19:55:47 GPS Ceas Atomic
19:55:47 +0 Ceas Porumbei
19:55:47 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
|GUT |DAS4CDAF |18.05 10:44:
| GUTP |DA461ESE |18.05 10:44:
| GUTP |DA2A5864 |18.05 10:45:
|ALB |DA592C62 |18.05 10:45:
| GUTP |DAS54CF17 |18.05 10:45:
| GUT |DA735EED |18.05 10:45:
| GUTP |DA189ADC |18.05 10:46:
| ALBP |DA2A5B11 |18.05 10:46:
| ALBP |DA2A591A |18.05 10:47:
| ALB |DA735FDC |18.05 10:47:
|GUT |DA386315 |18.05 10:47:
|ALB |DAO44ABC |18.05 10:47:
| GUTN |DA2A59AD |18.05 10:47:
|ALB |DA54CC74 |18.05 10:47:
| ALBP |DAS54CD4B |18.05 10:47:
| TRES |DA2A5961 |18.05 10:47:
| ALB | DA3CD1IBD |18.05 10:47:
|GUT |DA38685B |18.05 10:47:
|ALB |DA2A5A25 |18.05 10:48:
| ALBP |DA3CD2C2 |18.05 10:48:
| ALB | DA2BC2E2 |18.05 10:48:
|GUT |DA2BC281 |18.05 10:48:
|ALB |DA386859 |18.05 10:48:
|ALB |DA2BC30A ]18.05 10:48:
|GUT |DA461E25 |18.05 10:49:
|ALB |DASB513E |18.05 10:49:
|CUC |DA3AD6D4 |18.05 10:49:
|ALB |DA2A5889 |18.05 10:49:
|GUT |DA2A5909 |18.05 10:49:
|ALB |DA2BC21E |18.05 10:50
|ALB |DA2A5878 |18.05 10:50:
| ALBP |DA461E97 |18.05 10:51:
|ALB |DA34E9DB |18.05 10:52:
| GUTN |DA2AS59EE |18.05 10:52:
|ALB |DA735CFO |18.05 10:52:
|ALB |DA461E7A |18.05 10:54:
| GUTP |DA461ESC |18.05 10:54
|ALB |DA735F97 |18.05 10:54
|ALB |DA2A5880 |18.05 10:54

Cod concurs: 60475

38800930

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

FILE ON
| SERVER

Bacau

VALID

1,05, 2025 0611l

26°53"30.09'E

18.05.2025 08:00:00
Famllla Ciglenean

27° 56" 57.02"
18.05.2025 11:11:2
18.05.2025 11:11:3
150
|[Nr. |Nr.
| Sec |Ant | |
|[OK 103 1179 |
|[OK 02 1012 |
|[OK |01 ]196 |
|[OK |02 |16l |
|[OK |01 141 |
|[OK 02 1013 |
|[OK |01 1207 |
|[OK 02 1209 |
|[OK 02 1065 |
|[OK 02 1087 |
|[OK |02 110 |
|[OK 02 1089 |
|[OK 102 1074 |
|[OK |01 ]162 |
|[OK |01 175 |
|[OK |01 046 |
|[OK |01 1203 |
|[OK 02 1003 |
|OK |02 144 |
|[OK 02 1092 |
|[OK |01 1025 |
|[OK 02 1020 |
|[OK 02 |156 |
|[OK |01 1035 |
|[OK 02 111 |
|[OK 02 1018 |
|[OK |02 011 |
|[OK 102 1063 |
|[OK 02 150 |
|[OK |01 1041 |
|[OK 02 142 |
|[OK |01 1194 |
|[OK 102 178 |
|[OK 02 153 |
|[OK 02 1048 |
[OK |01 1190 |
|[OK |01 1024 |
|[OK 02 1105 |
|OK |02 151 |
Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

E

702963
REMOTE
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| Sosire

[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
[18.
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05

Semnaturi:

Bacau

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

46°43"8.079'N

180.51 km
750499

fll
45°

17.05.20
: 17.05.20
e : 17.05.20

el

ati: 223

1104189F
0409436F
0753967M
1104149F
0410558F
1104139M
0409466M
0409433M
0397399M
1358671F
0409468M
0755830F
0409493M
1104168M
0409401M
0755892M
0409417F
0409496M
1282680M
0410566M
1104114F
0755845F
1104188M
0409410F
1282677F
0409431M
0755855F
0755473F
0755471M
0409471M
1104126M
1282693M
0755866F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO

BENZING Live

1: 38811672 2:

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

-1.16

38809240 3:

:47 GPS

:47 40

:47 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA735F66
| DA32954E
| DA2AS5AAT
| DA735CF5
| DAS4CC11
| DAO448EB
| DA2ASACS
| DA2A5BEB
| DA2A589A
| DAS4CE4D
| DA2AS5ADC
| DA735E96
| DA2A58BD
| DAGEFDI96
| DA2AS9F2
|DA461F16
| DA386313
| DA2A58DB
| DA2A58CD
| DA2A5863
| DA735F43
| DA3CD393
| DAGEFCCE
| DA3CD49A
| DA2BC257
| DA2ASA8B
| DA1IOCBE®6
| DASCD2B7
| DAGEFE25
| DA2A595C
|DA044921
| DA2AS5A8D
| DA2BC18C

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

38800930

60475

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

FILE ON
| SERVER

Bacau

VALID

1,05, 2025 0611l

26°53"30.09'E

18.05.2025 08:00:00
Famllla Ciglenean

27°

56" 57.02"
05.202
05.202

0

|[Nr. |Nr.

| Sec |Ant |
|[OK 102 ]056
|OK |01 1185
|[OK |01 |167
|[OK |02 1080
|[OK |03 1123
|OK |02 211
|OK |01 177
|[OK |01 1193
|OK |02 222
|OK |01 192
|[OK |01 1022
|OK |01 1038
|OK |01 ]169
|OK |01 1180
|OK |02 068
|[OK |02 1205
|OK |02 1104
|OK |01 1134
|OK |02 |066
|OK |02 076
|[OK |02 1099
|[OK |01 ]138
|OK |01 1049
|[OK |01 1060
|[OK |01 1125
|OK |02 157
|[OK |01 1130
|[OK |01 027
|[OK |01 1135
|OK |01 |176
|OK |01 131
|[OK 102 071
|[OK 02 ]152

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

702963
REMOTE


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/101311_1747511748.pdf

